DATE : 21-May-25

PLACE OF SERVICE : TAMIL NADU

TERMS OF PAYMENT :

SL PARTICULARS AMOUNTSAC CodeGST%
NO.

1 Parcel GST-TN 2,471.0099679112

Bill for the Month of April 2025

2 TN CGST @  6% 148.26

3 TN SGST @  6% 148.26

4 Rounded Off 0.48

T O T A L 2,768.00

Rupees : Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight Only

Bank Name : RBL Bank Limited Virtual A/c No VAPONPU004524 IFSC : RATN0000113 Branch : T.NAGAR

Terms & Conditions:
1.Interest @ 24% P.A will be levied on invoice amount if not paid within the Credit Period.
2.Cheque/DD/RTGS/NEFT should be made to M/s.